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Please Note – Products that do not have a CE Mark are not available for sale in those 
countries where one is required.  These products are indicated throughout catalog.
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Please Note – Products that do not have a CE Mark are not available for sale in those 
countries where one is required.  These products are indicated throughout catalog.



• RECIPIENT VACUUM TREPHINES

• DONOR TREPHINE PUNCHES

• DONOR LONG TREPHINES

• DALK

• CORNEAL BLOCK

CORNEAL PRODUCTS
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ADVANCED RADIAL VACUUM TREPHINES
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RECIPIENT

 	 Code	   Description	 Contents

6

	 370600 	 6.00mm	 1/Box
	 370650 	 6.50mm	 1/Box
	 370700 	 7.00mm	 1/Box
	 370725	 7.25mm	 1/Box
	 370750	 7.50mm	 1/Box
	 370775 	 7.75mm	 1/Box
	 370800 	 8.00mm	 1/Box
	 370825 	 8.25mm	 1/Box
	 370850 	 8.50mm	 1/Box
	 370875 	 8.75mm	 1/Box
	 370900	 9.00mm	 1/Box

    • Compact, Lightweight Design for Balance

    • Secure Vacuum

    • Non-Slip Grooved Finger Grips

    • Clearly Marked with Size

    • Radial Inking Prongs for Suture Placement

    • .25mm Depth Cut per Full Rotation
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DONOR

VACUUM TREPHINE PUNCHES

	 340600 	 6.00mm	 1/Box
	 340625 	 6.25mm	 1/Box
	 340650 	 6.50mm	 1/Box
	 340675	 6.75mm	 1/Box
	 340700 	 7.00mm	 1/Box
	 340725	 7.25mm	 1/Box
	 340750	 7.50mm	 1/Box
	 340775 	 7.75mm	 1/Box
	 340800 	 8.00mm	 1/Box
	 340825 	 8.25mm	 1/Box
	 340850 	 8.50mm	 1/Box
	 340875 	 8.75mm	 1/Box
	 340900	 9.00mm	 1/Box
	 340925 	 9.25mm	 1/Box
	 340950	 9.50mm	 1/Box

 	 Code	  Description	 Contents

NON-VACUUM TREPHINE PUNCHES

	 360600 	 6.00mm	 1/Box
	 360625 	 6.25mm	 1/Box
	 360650 	 6.50mm	 1/Box
	 360675	 6.75mm	 1/Box
	 360700 	 7.00mm	 1/Box
	 360725	 7.25mm	 1/Box
	 360750	 7.50mm	 1/Box
	 360775 	 7.75mm	 1/Box
	 360800 	 8.00mm	 1/Box
	 360825 	 8.25mm	 1/Box
	 360850 	 8.50mm	 1/Box
	 360875 	 8.75mm	 1/Box
	 360900	 9.00mm	 1/Box
	 360925 	 9.25mm	 1/Box
	 360950	 9.50mm	 1/Box

 	 Code	  Description	 Contents
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LONG TREPHINES

 	 Code	  Description	 Contents  	 Code	      Description	 Contents

	 330250	 2.50mm	 1/Box*
	 330300	 3.00mm 	 1/Box*
	 330350	 3.50mm	 1/Box*
	 330400	 4.00mm 	 1/Box
	 330450      	 4.50mm      	 1/Box
	 330500	 5.00mm 	 1/Box
	 330550	 5.50mm	 1/Box
	 330600	 6.00mm 	 1/Box
	 330625	 6.25mm	 1/Box
	 330650	 6.50mm	 1/Box
	 330675	 6.75mm	 1/Box
	 330700	 7.00mm	 1/Box
	 330725	 7.25mm	 1/Box
	 330750	 7.50mm	 1/Box
	 330775	 7.75mm	 1/Box
	 330800	 8.00mm	 1/Box
	 330825	 8.25mm	 1/Box
	 330850	 8.50mm 	 1/Box
	 330875	 8.75mm 	 1/Box
	 330900	 9.00mm 	 1/Box
	 330925     	 9.25mm      	 1/Box	
	 330950	 9.50mm 	 1/Box
	 330975      	 9.75mm      	 1/Box
	 331000	 10.00mm 	 1/Box
	 331050	 10.50mm 	 1/Box
	 331100	 11.00mm 	 1/Box

	 331150	 11.50mm 	 1/Box
	 331200	 12.00mm 	 1/Box
	 331250	 12.50mm 	 1/Box
	 331300	 13.00mm 	 1/Box
	 331350	 13.50mm 	 1/Box
	 331400	 14.00mm 	 1/Box
	 331450	 14.50mm 	 1/Box
	 331500	 15.00mm 	 1/Box
	 331550	 15.50mm 	 1/Box 
	 331600	 16.00mm 	 1/Box
	 331650	 16.50mm 	 1/Box
	 331700	 17.00mm 	 1/Box
	 331800	 18.00mm 	 1/Box

8

DONOR

* Codes 330250, 330300 and 330350 require minimum order of 20 pieces
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MISCELLANEOUS

DALK CANNULA

330001 	   Disposable Corneal Block 	 1/Each

 	 Code	 Description	     Contents

CORNEAL BLOCK

 	 Code	 Description	    Contents

211050     27G (0.4mm) Big Bubble, curved, 1 port (Fontana)	 10/Box

Tapered tip, port on underside
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SAFETY KNIVES

• STAB

• CRESCENT

• SIDEPORT

• PHACO SLIT
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	 881501	 15°	 6/Box
	 882201	 22.5°	 6/Box
	 883001	 30°	 6/Box
	 884501	 45°	 6/Box 

SAFETY STAB

STAB AND PARACENTESIS

 	 Code	  Description	   Contents

	 880021                                      2.0mm straight                                             6/Box
	 880022	 2.0mm angled, bevel up	 6/Box

SAFETY CRESCENT

STRAIGHT AND ANGLED

 	 Code	               Description	    Contents
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 	 Code	        Description	 Contents

 	 Code	         Description	   Contents

SAFETY SIDEPORT

STRAIGHT

ANGLED

885564	 0.6mm	 6/Box
885562	 0.8mm	 6/Box
885550	 1.0mm	 6/Box
885560	 1.2mm	 6/Box
885561	 1.4mm	 6/Box

885569	 0.6mm	 6/Box
885567	 0.8mm	 6/Box
885570	 1.0mm	 6/Box
885568	 1.1mm	 6/Box
885565	 1.2mm	 6/Box
885566	 1.4mm	 6/Box

Note: For greater incisional accuracy, tip size is now indicated in the description and on the handle.

Note: For greater incisional accuracy, tip size is now indicated in the description and on the handle.



 	 Code	       Description	    Contents

 	 Code	      Description	  Contents

SAFETY PHACO SLIT

SINGLE BEVEL ANGLED

DOUBLE BEVEL ANGLED

881861	 1.8mm	 6/Box
882061	 2.0mm	 6/Box
882261	 2.2mm	 6/Box
882461	 2.4mm	 6/Box
882561	 2.5mm	 6/Box
882661	 2.65mm	 6/Box
882751	 2.75mm	 6/Box
882861	 2.8mm	 6/Box
882851	 2.85mm	 6/Box
882961	 3.0mm	 6/Box
883261	 3.2mm	 6/Box

881868	 1.8mm	 6/Box
882068	 2.0mm	 6/Box
882268	 2.2mm	 6/Box
882468	 2.4mm	 6/Box
882568	 2.5mm	 6/Box
882668	 2.65mm	 6/Box
882758	 2.75mm	 6/Box
882868	 2.8mm	 6/Box
882858	 2.85mm	 6/Box
882968	 3.0mm	 6/Box
883268	 3.2mm	 6/Box

SA
FETY KN
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ES
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KNIVES AND BLADES

•	STAB

• MVR/SIDEPORT

•	CRESCENT

•	PHACO SLIT

•	IMPLANT

•	SCLERAL, LAMELLAR, NEEDLE

•	MINI BLADES

• MICROKERATOME BLADES

14



		  7511	 15°, 1.5mm depth, orange	 6/Box
	 7514	 7513	 15°, 3.0mm depth, lt. blue	 6/Box
	 7516	 7515	 15°, 5.0mm depth, green	 6/Box
	 7523	 7522	 22.5°, 4.0mm depth, grey	 6/Box
	 7531	 7530	 30°, 3.5mm depth, black	 6/Box
	 7536		  30°, 5.0mm depth, black	 6/Box

	 961501	 961502	 15°	 6/Box
	 962201		  22.5°	 6/Box
	 963001		  30°	 6/Box
	 964501		  45°	 6/Box

	 Full Handle Knife	   Screw-in Blade	 Description	 Contents

	 Full Handle Knife	 Screw-in Blade	 Description	 Contents

STAB

STAB AND PARACENTESIS

CONTROLLED DEPTH

14
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	  960021	                                                 2.0mm	         6/Box

	 960022	                                                2.0mm	         6/Box

	 Full Handle Knife	 Description	 Contents

	  Full Handle Knife	      Description	  Contents

CRESCENT

STRAIGHT

ANGLED



KN
IV

ES
 A

N
D

 B
LA

D
ES

	  961861	 1.8mm	 6/Box
	  962061	 2.0mm	 6/Box
	  962261	 2.2mm	 6/Box
	  962461	 2.4mm	 6/Box
	  962561	 2.5mm	 6/Box
	  962661	 2.65mm	 6/Box
	  962751	 2.75mm	 6/Box
	  962861	 2.8mm	 6/Box
	  962851	 2.85mm	 6/Box
	  962961	 3.0mm	 6/Box
	  963261	 3.2mm	 6/Box
	  963561	 3.5mm	 6/Box

PHACO SLIT

DOUBLE BEVEL ANGLED

SINGLE BEVEL ANGLED

	     Full Handle Knife	  Description	  Contents 

	    Full Handle Knife	   Description	    Contents

	  961868	 1.8mm	 6/Box
	  962068 	 2.0mm	 6/Box
	  962268	 2.2mm	 6/Box
	  962468	 2.4mm	 6/Box
	  962568	 2.5mm	 6/Box
	  962668	 2.65mm	 6/Box
	 962758	 2.75mm	 6/Box
	  962868	 2.8mm	 6/Box
	  962858	 2.85mm	 6/Box
	  962968	 3.0mm	 6/Box
	  963268	 3.2mm	 6/Box

16



	 965261	 5.2mm	 6/Box

IMPLANT

ANGLED

	 Full Handle Knife	 Description	 Contents

16

KN
IV

ES A
N

D
 BLA

D
ES

17

MVR/SIDEPORT

STRAIGHT

ANGLED

	 965569	 25ga	 6/Box
	 965567	 23ga	 6/Box
	 965568	 21ga	 6/Box
	 965565	 20ga	 6/Box
	 965566	 19ga	 6/Box
	 965570	 1.0mm incision size	 6/Box

	 Full Handle Knife	 Description	 Contents

	 965564	 25ga	 6/Box
	 965562	 23ga	 6/Box
	 965563	 21ga	 6/Box
	 965560	 20ga	 6/Box
	 965561	 19ga	 6/Box
	 965550	 1.0mm incision size	 6/Box

	 Full Handle Knife	 Description	 Contents
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MINI BLADES

6100

6200

6300

6400

6500

6700

6900

6910

	 6100	 Chisel 1.5mm	 12/Box
	 6200	 Chisel 2.7mm	 12/Box
	 6300	 Spear tip	   6/Box
	 6400	 Round tip, sharp one side	 12/Box
	 6500	 Lance tip	 12/Box
	 6700	 Curved tip, sharp one side	 12/Box
	 6900	 Round tip, sharp all around, straight	   6/Box
	 6910	 Round tip, sharp all around, angled	   6/Box

	 Screw-in Blade	   Description	 Contents

18

	 5910	         3.0mm	 6/Box
	 5920	         5.0mm	 6/Box

	 6600	 Angled, bevel up	 6/Box

OTHER

SCLERAL

NEEDLE

LAMELLAR

	 Full Handle Knife	 Screw-in Blade	 Description	 Contents

	 Screw-in Blade	 Description	 Contents

	 Screw-in Blade	 Description	 Contents

	 5710	 5700	 Standard US style	 6/Box
	 5710S	 5700S	 Small European style	 6/Box

18



	 1305	 Cross-cut collet	 1/Each
	 1311	 5.0cm round	 1/Each
	 1312	 7.5cm round	 1/Each
	 1310	 10.0cm round	 1/Each
	 1350	 13.0cm round	 1/Each
	 1360	 13.0cm round heavy duty	 1/Each
	 1320	 15.5cm round	 1/Each
	 1330	 10.0cm hex	 1/Each

	 2300	 NIDEK style	 10/Box
      2420	 M2 style	 10/Box

HANDLES

MICROKERATOME BLADES

1305

1311

1312

1310

1350

1360

1320

1330

	 Screw-in Blade	 Description	    Contents

	 Screw-in Blade	 Description	    Contents
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NIDEK

2300 2420

M2



VITREORETINAL PRODUCTS

• BACKFLUSH ACCESSORIES

• INFUSION CANNULAS

• CANNULAS
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BACKFLUSH

HANDLES

CANNULAS

	 184489	 Passive aspiration, 110mm length	 10/Box

	 Code	 Description	 Contents

   122032	 20G (0.9mm) x 32mm	 10/Box
	 122322	 23G (0.6mm) x 22mm	 10/Box
	 122328	 23G (0.6mm) x 28mm	 10/Box
	 122332	 23G (0.6mm) x 32mm	 10/Box
	 122528	 25G (0.5mm) x 28mm	 10/Box
	 122532	 25G (0.5mm) x 32mm	 10/Box
	 122732	 27G (0.4mm) x 32mm	 10/Box

	 Code	 Description	   Contents

24
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INFUSION

CANNULAS

	 185119	 20G (0.9mm), 4mm tip	 5/Box
	 185120	 20G (0.9mm), 6mm tip	 5/Box

	 Code	 Description	  Contents

25
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CANNULAS

PERFLUOROCARBON

	 184923	 30G (0.3mm) inner/23G (0.6mm) outer	 10/Box

	 Code	 Description	 Contents

22



OCULOPLASTIC PRODUCTS

•	INTUBATION SETS

•	CANNULAS

26
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	 185033	 23G (0.6mm), bullet tip with top port	 5/Box

	 181276	   26G x 11/8 in. (0.45 x 28mm)	 10/Box

	 Code	 Description	    Contents

	 Code	 Description	   Contents

CANNULAS

LACRIMAL, Curved

LACRIMAL, Shahinian

	 585126	 27G x 41/4 in. (0.4mm x 11cm)	 3/Box

	 585010	 23g x 7in. (0.6mm x 17.5cm)	 3/Box

	 Code	 Description	   Contents

	 Code	 Description	   Contents

INTUBATION SETS

LACRIMAL, Olive Tips

LACRIMAL, Straight Tips

24

*Note:  585126 not available in countries requiring CE Mark

*Note:  585010 not available in countries requiring CE Mark



ACCESSORIES

• IRRIGATION/ASPIRATION

• EYE SHIELDS

• EYE SPEARS

• INSTRUMENTS

A
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	 165512	 21G x 5/8 in.  (0.8 x 16mm), curved micro etched tip, 0.3mm side port	 10/Box 

	 165514	 21G x 5/8  in.  (0.8 x 16mm), curved tip, twin 0.5mm side ports	 10/Box 

IRRIGATION/ASPIRATION

BIMANUAL IRRIGATION

BIMANUAL ASPIRATION

COAXIAL I/A, Regular Handle

	 Code	 Description	    Contents

	 Code	 Description	     Contents

	 1685784	 17G outer/23G inner (1.4/0.6mm), 45˚ tip	 10/Box 
  1685785                                      17G outer/23G inner (1.4/0.6mm), 60˚ tip	 10/Box

	 Code	 Description	   Contents

30 26



	 501040	 Clear, sterile in pouch	 50/Box
	 501041	 Clear, non-sterile in bags	 100/Bag

	 504090	 Sterile, 10 per pouch, 10 pouches per box	 100/Box

EYE SHIELDS

EYE SPEARS

UNIVERSAL, Adult Size

PVA

	 Code	 Description	  Contents

	 Code	          Description	   Contents

A
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	 195070	 Dome tip	 3/Box
	 195062	 Hook (Sinskey) straight	 3/Box
	 195063	 Hook (Sinskey) angled	 3/Box
	 195077	 Nucleus Rotator, Y-shape	 3/Box

	 195181	 Koch	 3/Box

INSTRUMENTS

CHOPPERS

MANIPULATORS

195070

195062

195063

195077

	 Code	 Description	  Contents

	 Code	 Description	   Contents

195181

A
CCESSO

RIES

28

*Note:  all Manipulators not available in countries requiring CE Mark

*Note:  195181 not available in countries requiring CE Mark



CANNULAS

• ANESTHESIA

• ANTERIOR CHAMBER IRRIGATION

• CAPSULE POLISHING

• CORTEX REMOVAL

• CAPSULOTOMY

• HYDRODISSECTION

• IRRIGATION AND AIR INJECTION

• NUCLEUS REMOVAL

• IRRIGATION AND ASPIRATION

• ANTERIOR CHAMBER MAINTENANCE

34
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	 Code	 Description	  Contents 
	 115144	 23G x 7/8 in. (0.6 x 22mm) 	 10/Box
	 115027	 25G x 7/8 in. (0.5 x 22mm) 	 10/Box
	 111642	 25G x 11/4 in. (0.5 x 32mm) 	 10/Box

	 Code	 Description	  Contents 
	 111278	 25G x 1 in. (0.5 x 25mm) 	 10/Box
	 111282	 30G x 1/2 in. (0.3 x 12.5mm) 	 10/Box

ANESTHESIA

RETROBULBAR, Atkinson Tip

RETROBULBAR, Sharp Tip

SUB-TENON

SUB-TENON, Tri-Port

PERIBULBAR, Atkinson Tip

	 Code	 Description	 Contents 
	 111638	 23G x 11/2 in. (0.6 x 38mm) 	 10/Box
	 111637	 25G x 11/2 in. (0.5 x 38mm) 	 10/Box

	 Code	 Description	  Contents 
	 125176	 19G x 1 in. (1.1 x 25mm), open tip 	 10/Box

	 Code	 Description	  Contents 
	    125179       	         21G x 1 in. (0.8 x 25mm), 2 ports, open tip            10/Box

30



	 Code	 Description	  Contents 
	 121280	 25G (0.5mm) 	 10/Box
	 121274	 27G (0.4mm) 	 10/Box

	 Code	 Description	  Contents 
	 121287	 20G (0.9mm) 	 10/Box
	 121286	 27G (0.4mm) 	 10/Box
	 121276	 30G (0.3mm) 	 10/Box

	 Code	 Description	  Contents 
	 121637	 25G (0.5mm) 	 10/Box
	 121290	 27G (0.4mm) 	 10/Box
	 121277	 30G (0.3mm) 	 10/Box

	 Code	 Description	  Contents 
	 121293	 27G (0.4mm) 	 10/Box

	 Code	 Description	 Contents 
	 121281	 20G (0.9mm) 	 10/Box
	 121639	 25G (0.5mm) 	 10/Box
	 101280	 27G (0.4mm) 	 10/Box
	 121273	 30G (0.3mm) 	 10/Box

ANTERIOR CHAMBER IRRIGATION

ANGLED TIP, 4mm (Rycroft)

ANGLED TIP, 6mm (Rycroft)

ANGLED TIP, 7mm (Rycroft) 

ANGLED TIP, 8mm (LASIK)

ANGLED TIP, 10mm (LASIK) 

CA
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	 Code	 Description	  Contents 
	 175005	 27G (0.4mm) 	 10/Box 
   
   175041	 23G (0.6mm) 	 10/Box

	 Code	 Description	   Contents 
	 171604	 21G (0.8mm) 	 10/Box

	 Code	 Description	   Contents 
	 171614	 21G (0.8mm) 	 10/Box

	 Code	 Description	  Contents 
	 171589	 23G (0.6mm) 	 10/Box

CAPSULE POLISHING

SILICONE TIP, Angled 7mm

POSTERIOR, Angled 9mm, Top Port

POSTERIOR, Angled 7mm, Open Tip

OLIVE TIP

32
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CORTEX REMOVAL

J-SHAPED

CORTEX ASPIRATOR (Leshem), Straight

CORTEX ASPIRATOR (Leshem), Angled

CORTEX ASPIRATOR (Binkhorst)

CORTEX EXTRACTOR, Curved, Top Port

 Code Description Contents 
 151612 21G x 7/8 in . (0 .8 x 22mm)  10/Box
 155091 23G x 7/8 in . (0 .6 x 22mm)  10/Box
 155003 25G x 7/8 in . (0 .5 x 22mm)  10/Box
 151297 27G x 7/8 in . (0 .4 x 22mm)  10/Box
 151287 30G x 7/8 in . (0 .3 x 22mm)  10/Box

 Code Description Contents 
 155226 23G (0 .6mm) 10/Box

 Code Description Contents 
 155227 23G (0 .6mm) 10/Box

 Code Description Contents 
    155075 23G (0 .6mm)  10/Box

 Code Description Contents 
 121295 23G (0 .6mm), left  10/Box
 121294 23G (0 .6mm), right  10/Box

38

	 Code	 Description	  Contents 
	 155003	 25G x 7/8 in. (0.5 x 22mm)	 10/Box



CAPSULOTOMY

FORMED

ANGLED 45˚

REVERSE BEND

	 Code	 Description	 Contents 
	 131599	 23G x 5/8 in. (0.6 x 16mm) 	 10/Box
	 131610	 25G x 5/8 in. (0.5 x 16mm) 	 10/Box
	 131618	 27G x 5/8 in. (0.4 x 16mm) 	 10/Box
	 131630	 30G x 5/8 in. (0.3 x 16mm) 	 10/Box

	 Code	 Description	 Contents 
	 135049	 25G x 5/8 in. (0.5 x 16mm) 	 10/Box
	 135093	 27G x 5/8 in. (0.4 x 16mm) 	 10/Box

	 Code	 Description	  Contents 
	 135115	 25G x 5/8 in. (0.5 x 16mm) 	 10/Box

38

SHORT

SIDE-CUT

PUSH-PULL, Formed

	 Code	               Description	 Contents 
	 135004	 25G x 5/8 in. (0.5 x 16mm)	 10/Box
	 135008	 27G x 5/8 in. (0.4 x 16mm)	 10/Box

	 Code	              Description	 Contents 
	 131602	 25G x 5/8 in. (0.5 x 16mm)	 10/Box
	 131609	 27G x 5/8 in. (0.4 x 16mm) 	 10/Box

	 Code	             Description	 Contents 
	 135113	 25G x 5/8 in. (0.5 x 16mm) 	 10/Box
	 135042	 27G x 5/8 in. (0.4 x 16mm) 	 10/Box

CA
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CAPSULOTOMY

SHORT

SIDE-CUT

PUSH-PULL, Formed

PUSH-PULL, Angled 45˚

SHARP TIP

 Code Description Contents 
 135004 25G x 5/8 in . (0 .5 x 16mm) 10/Box
 135008 27G x 5/8 in . (0 .4 x 16mm) 10/Box

 Code Description Contents 
 131602 25G x 5/8 in . (0 .5 x 16mm) 10/Box
 131609 27G x 5/8 in . (0 .4 x 16mm)  10/Box

 Code Description Contents 
 135113 25G x 5/8 in . (0 .5 x 16mm)  10/Box
 135042 27G x 5/8 in . (0 .4 x 16mm)  10/Box

 Code Description Contents 
 131611 25G x 5/8 in . (0 .5 x 16mm)  10/Box

 Code Description Contents 
 135010 22G x 1 in . (0 .7 x 25mm)  10/Box

40
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CAPSULOTOMY

SHORT

SIDE-CUT

PUSH-PULL, Formed

PUSH-PULL, Angled 45˚

SHARP TIP

 Code Description Contents 
 135004 25G x 5/8 in . (0 .5 x 16mm) 10/Box
 135008 27G x 5/8 in . (0 .4 x 16mm) 10/Box

 Code Description Contents 
 131602 25G x 5/8 in . (0 .5 x 16mm) 10/Box
 131609 27G x 5/8 in . (0 .4 x 16mm)  10/Box

 Code Description Contents 
 135113 25G x 5/8 in . (0 .5 x 16mm)  10/Box
 135042 27G x 5/8 in . (0 .4 x 16mm)  10/Box

 Code Description Contents 
 131611 25G x 5/8 in . (0 .5 x 16mm)  10/Box

 Code Description Contents 
 135010 22G x 1 in . (0 .7 x 25mm)  10/Box

40
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HYDRODISSECTION

FLAT TIP, Angled 7mm

FLAT TIP, Angled 8mm

HORIZONTAL FLAT TIP, Curved

VERTICAL FLAT TIP, Curved

J-SHAPED, Vertical Flat Tip

	 Code	 Description	 Contents 
	 125024	 23G (0.6mm) 	 10/Box
	 125036	 25G (0.5mm) 	 10/Box
	 125162	 27G (0.4mm) 	 10/Box

	 Code	 Description	 Contents 
	 125037	 25G (0.5mm) 	 10/Box
	 125158	 27G (0.4mm) 	 10/Box
	 121592	 30G (0.3mm) 	 10/Box

	 Code	 Description	  Contents 
	 125155	 27G (0.4mm) 	 10/Box

	 Code	 Description	  Contents 
	 125099	 27G (0.4mm) 	 10/Box

	 Code	 Description	 Contents 
	   125102	 25G (0.5mm) 	 10/Box
    125029	 27G (0.4mm) 	 10/Box
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HYDRODISSECTION

HYDROEXPRESSION

VISCOEXPRESSION

TAPERED, Angled 1mm

TAPERED, Angled 4mm

NUCLEUS HYDRODELINEATOR (Kellan)

 Code Description Contents 
 125090 25G (0 .5mm)  10/Box

 Code Description Contents 
 125191 27G (0 .4mm)  10/Box

 Code Description Contents 
 125159 25 to 30G (0 .5 to 0 .3mm)  10/Box

 Code Description Contents 
 125107 25 to 30G (0 .5 to 0 .3mm)  10/Box

 Code Description Contents 
 125015 25G (0 .5mm)  10/Box

43

	 Code	 Description	 Contents 
	   125193	 27G (0.4mm) 	 10/Box



HYDRODISSECTION

ANGLED STANDARD TIP (Chang)

CORTICAL CLEAVING, Flat Tip, Angled 11mm

CORTICAL CLEAVING, Round Tip, Angled 11mm

CORTICAL CLEAVING, Round Tip, Angled 12mm

	 Code	 Description	   Contents 
	 105158	 27G (0.4mm) 	 10/Box

	 Code	 Description	   Contents 
	 125157	 27G (0.4mm) 	 10/Box

	 Code	 Description	  Contents 
	 125197	 30G (0.3mm)	 10/Box

	 Code	 Description	  Contents 
	 121198	 27G (0.4mm), 1.5mm tip	 10/Box
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TAPERED, Angled 1mm

	 Code	 Description	   Contents 
	 125159	 25 to 30G (0.5 to 0.3mm) 	 10/Box
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HYDRODISSECTION

HYDROEXPRESSION

VISCOEXPRESSION

TAPERED, Angled 1mm

TAPERED, Angled 4mm

NUCLEUS HYDRODELINEATOR (Kellan)

 Code Description Contents 
 125090 25G (0 .5mm)  10/Box

 Code Description Contents 
 125191 27G (0 .4mm)  10/Box

 Code Description Contents 
 125159 25 to 30G (0 .5 to 0 .3mm)  10/Box

 Code Description Contents 
 125107 25 to 30G (0 .5 to 0 .3mm)  10/Box

 Code Description Contents 
 125015 25G (0 .5mm)  10/Box
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HYDRODISSECTION

HYDROEXPRESSION

VISCOEXPRESSION

TAPERED, Angled 1mm

TAPERED, Angled 4mm

NUCLEUS HYDRODELINEATOR (Kellan)

 Code Description Contents 
 125090 25G (0 .5mm)  10/Box

 Code Description Contents 
 125191 27G (0 .4mm)  10/Box

 Code Description Contents 
 125159 25 to 30G (0 .5 to 0 .3mm)  10/Box

 Code Description Contents 
 125107 25 to 30G (0 .5 to 0 .3mm)  10/Box

 Code Description Contents 
 125015 25G (0 .5mm)  10/Box
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IRRIGATION AND AIR INJECTION

VISCOELASTIC, Angled

WASHOUT, Angled 8mm (Bishop-Harmon)

VISCOELASTIC, Formed

OLIVE TIP, Curved

	 Code	 Description	  Contents 
	 125009	 23G x 7/8 in. (0.6 x 22mm) 	 10/Box
	 125026	 27G x 7/8 in. (0.4 x 22mm) 	 10/Box

	 Code	 Description	  Contents 
	 165040	 19G x 5/16 in. (1.1 x 8mm) 	 10/Box

	 Code	 Description	  Contents 
	 125007	 27G x 7/8 in. (0.4 x 22mm) 	 10/Box

	 Code	 Description	  Contents 
	 165147	 23G x 7/8 in. (0.6 x 22mm)	 10/Box
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IRRIGATION AND ASPIRATION

ANTERIOR CHAMBER MAINTENANCE

NUCLEUS REMOVAL

SIMCOE, Standard

RIBBED OPEN TIP

VECTIS, 1 Port

	 Code	        Description	  Contents
	 161571	 23G (0.6mm), disposable 	 10/Box

	 Code	 Description	 Contents 
	 125061	 20G (0.9mm) 	 3/Box
	 125062	 23G (0.6mm) 	 3/Box

	 Code	 Description	  Contents 
	 141619	 24G (0.55mm) 	 10/Box

37

CA
N

N
U

LA
S



370600	 Advanced Radial Vacuum Trephine 6.00mm	 1	 6

370650	 Advanced Radial Vacuum Trephine 6.50mm	 1	 6

370700	 Advanced Radial Vacuum Trephine 7.00mm	 1	 6

370725	 Advanced Radial Vacuum Trephine 7.25mm	 1	 6

370750	 Advanced Radial Vacuum Trephine 7.50mm	 1	 6

370775	 Advanced Radial Vacuum Trephine 7.75mm	 1	 6

370800	 Advanced Radial Vacuum Trephine 8.00mm	 1	 6

370825	 Advanced Radial Vacuum Trephine 8.25mm	 1	 6

370850	 Advanced Radial Vacuum Trephine 8.50mm	 1	 6

370875	 Advanced Radial Vacuum Trephine 8.75mm	 1	 6

370900	 Advanced Radial Vacuum Trephine 9.00mm	 1	 6

360600	 Vacuum Trephine Punch 6.00mm	 1	 7

360625	 Vacuum Trephine Punch 6.25mm	 1	 7

360650	 Vacuum Trephine Punch 6.50mm	 1	 7

360675	 Vacuum Trephine Punch 6.75mm	 1	 7

360700	 Vacuum Trephine Punch 7.00mm	 1	 7

360725	 Vacuum Trephine Punch 7.25mm	 1	 7

360750	 Vacuum Trephine Punch 7.50mm	 1	 7

360775	 Vacuum Trephine Punch 7.75mm	 1	 7

360800	 Vacuum Trephine Punch 8.00mm	 1	 7

360825	 Vacuum Trephine Punch 8.25mm	 1	 7

360850	 Vacuum Trephine Punch 8.50mm	 1	 7

360875	 Vacuum Trephine Punch 8.75mm	 1	 7

360900	 Vacuum Trephine Punch 9.00mm	 1	 7

360925	 Vacuum Trephine Punch 9.25mm	 1	 7

360950	 Vacuum Trephine Punch 9.50mm	 1	 7

340600	 Non-Vacuum Trephine Punch 6.00mm	 1	 7

340625	 Non-Vacuum Trephine Punch 6.25mm	 1	 7

340650	 Non-Vacuum Trephine Punch 6.50mm	 1	 7

340675	 Non-Vacuum Trephine Punch 6.75mm	 1	 7

340700	 Non-Vacuum Trephine Punch 7.00mm	 1	 7

340725	 Non-Vacuum Trephine Punch 7.25mm	 1	 7

340750	 Non-Vacuum Trephine Punch 7.50mm	 1	 7

340775	 Non-Vacuum Trephine Punch 7.75mm	 1	 7

340800	 Non-Vacuum Trephine Punch 8.00mm	 1	 7

340825	 Non-Vacuum Trephine Punch 8.25mm	 1	 7

340850	 Non-Vacuum Trephine Punch 8.50mm	 1	 7

340875	 Non-Vacuum Trephine Punch 8.75mm	 1	 7

340900	 Non-Vacuum Trephine Punch 9.00mm	 1	 7

340925	 Non-Vacuum Trephine Punch 9.25mm	 1	 7

340950	 Non-Vacuum Trephine Punch 9.50mm	 1	 7

330250	 Long Trephine 2.50mm	 1	 8

330300	 Long Trephine 3.00mm	 1	 8

330350	 Long Trephine 3.50mm	 1	 8

330400	 Long Trephine 4.00mm	 1	 8

330450       	 Long Trephine 4.50mm          	 1             	 8

330500	 Long Trephine 5.00mm	 1	 8

330550	 Long Trephine 5.50mm	 1	 8

330600	 Long Trephine 6.00mm	 1	 8

330625	 Long Trephine 6.25mm	 1	 8

330650	 Long Trephine 6.50mm	 1	 8

330675	 Long Trephine 6.75mm	 1	 8

330700	 Long Trephine 7.00mm	 1	 8

330725	 Long Trephine 7.25mm	 1	 8

330750	 Long Trephine 7.50mm	 1	 8

330775	 Long Trephine 7.75mm	 1	 8

330800	 Long Trephine 8.00mm	 1	 8

330825	 Long Trephine 8.25mm	 1	 8

330850	 Long Trephine 8.50mm	 1	 8

330875	 Long Trephine 8.75mm	 1	 8

330900	 Long Trephine 9.00mm	 1	 8

330925     	 Long Trephine 9.25mm      	 1   	 8

330950	 Long Trephine 9.50mm	 1	 8

330975                 Long Trephine 9.75mm           	 1         	 8

331000	 Long Trephine 10.00mm	 1	 8

331050	 Long Trephine 10.50mm	 1	 8

331100	 Long Trephine 11.00mm	 1	 8

331150	 Long Trephine 11.50mm	 1	 8

331200	 Long Trephine 12.00mm	 1	 8

331250	 Long Trephine 12.50mm	 1	 8

331300	 Long Trephine 13.00mm	 1	 8

331350	 Long Trephine 13.50mm	 1	 8

331400	 Long Trephine 14.00mm	 1	 8

331450	 Long Trephine 14.50mm	 1	 8

331500	 Long Trephine 15.00mm	 1	 8

331550	 Long Trephine 15.50mm	 1	 8

331600	 Long Trephine 16.00mm	 1	 8

331650	 Long Trephine 16.50mm	 1	 8

331700	 Long Trephine 17.00mm	 1	 8

331800	 Long Trephine 18.00mm	 1	 8

211050	 Cannula, DALK 27G, Big Bubble	 10	 9

330001	 Disposable Corneal Block	 1	 9

 
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 QTY	 PAGE

 
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 QTY	 PAGE
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CORNEAL PRODUCTS
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 PRODUCT INDEX BY CATEGORY- CONTINUED
 
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 QTY	 PAGE

 
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 QTY	 PAGE

961501	 Stab 15° Knife	 6	   15

961502	 Stab 15° Collet	 6	   15

962201	 Stab 22.5° Knife	 6	   15

963001	 Stab 30° Knife	 6	   15

964501	 Stab 45° Knife	 6	   15

7511	 15° Collet, 1.5mm	 6	   15

7514	 15° Knife, 3.0mm	 6	   15

7513	 15° Collet, 3.0mm	 6	   15

7516	 15° Knife, 5.0mm	 6	   15

7515	 15° Collet, 5.0mm	 6	   15

7523	 22.5° Knife, 4.0mm	 6	   15

7522	 22.5° Collet, 4.0mm	 6	   15

7531	 30° Knife, 3.5mm	 6	   15

7530	 30° Collet, 3.5mm	 6	   15

7536	 30° Knife, 5.0mm	 6	   15

960021	 Crescent 2.0mm Knife str	 6	   15

960022	 Crescent 2.0mm Knife ang	 6	   15

961861	 Slit 1.8mm Knife ang	 6	   16

962061	 Slit 2.0mm Knife ang	 6	   16

962261	 Slit 2.2mm Knife ang	 6	   16

962461	 Slit 2.4mm Knife ang	 6	   16

962561	 Slit 2.5mm Knife ang	 6	   16

962661	 Slit 2.65mm Knife ang	 6	   16

962751	 Slit 2.75mm Knife ang	 6	 16

962861	 Slit 2.8mm Knife ang	 6	 16

962851	 Slit 2.85mm Knife ang	 6	 16

962961	 Slit 3.0mm Knife ang	 6	 16

963261	 Slit 3.2mm Knife ang	 6	 16

963561	 Slit 3.5mm Knife ang	 6	 16

961868	 Slit 1.8mm Knife ang dbl bvl	 6	 16

962068	 Slit 2.0mm Knife ang dbl bvl	 6	 16

962268	 Slit 2.2mm Knife ang dbl bvl	 6	 16

962468	 Slit 2.4mm Knife ang dbl bvl	 6	 16

962568	 Slit 2.5mm Knife ang dbl bvl	 6	 16

962668	 Slit 2.65mm Knife ang dbl bvl	 6	 16

962758	 Slit 2.75mm Knife ang dbl bvl	 6	 16

962868	 Slit 2.8mm Knife ang dbl bvl	 6	 16

962858	 Slit 2.85mm Knife ang dbl bvl	 6	 16

962968	 Slit 3.0mm Knife ang dbl bvl	 6	 16

963268	 Slit 3.2mm Knife ang dbl bvl	 6	 16

	

SAFETY KNIVES			 

881501	 Stab 15°	 6	 11

882201	 Stab 22.5°	 6	 11

883001	 Stab 30°	 6	 11

884501	 Stab 45°	 6	 11

880021	 Crescent 2.0mm str	 6	 11

880022	 Crescent 2.0mm ang	 6	 11

885564	 Sideport 0.6mm str	 6	 12

885562	 Sideport 0.8mm str	 6	 12

885550	 Sideport 1.0mm str	 6	 12

885560	 Sideport 1.2mm str	 6	 12

885561	 Sideport 1.4mm str	 6	 12

885569	 Sideport 0.6mm ang	 6	 12

885567	 Sideport 0.8mm ang	 6	 12

885570	 Sideport 1.0mm ang	 6	 12

885568	 Sideport 1.1mm ang	 6	 12

885565	 Sideport 1.2mm ang	 6	 12

885566	 Sideport 1.4mm ang	 6	 12

881861	 Slit 1.8mm ang	 6	 13

882061	 Slit 2.0mm ang	 6	 13

882261	 Slit 2.2mm ang	 6	 13

882461	 Slit 2.4mm ang	 6	 13

882561	 Slit 2.5mm ang	 6	 13

882661	 Slit 2.65mm ang	 6	 13

882751	 Slit 2.75mm ang	 6	 13

882861	 Slit 2.8mm ang	 6	 13

882851	 Slit 2.85mm ang	 6	 13

882961	 Slit 3.0mm ang	 6	 13

883261	 Slit 3.2mm ang	 6	 13

881868	 Slit 1.8mm ang dbl bvl	 6	 13

882068	 Slit 2.0mm ang dbl bvl	 6	 13

882268	 Slit 2.2mm ang dbl bvl	 6	 13

882468	 Slit 2.4mm ang dbl bvl	 6	 13

882568	 Slit 2.5mm ang dbl bvl	 6	 13

882668	 Slit 2.65mm ang dbl bvl	 6	 13

882758	 Slit 2.75mm ang dbl bvl	 6	 13

882868	 Slit 2.8mm ang dbl bvl	 6	 13

882858	 Slit 2.85mm ang dbl bvl	 6	 13

882968	 Slit 3.0mm ang dbl bvl	 6	 13

883268	 Slit 3.2mm ang dbl bvl	 6	 13

KNIVES AND BLADES
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965564	 MVR/Sideport 25ga Knife str	 6	 17

965562	 MVR/Sideport 23ga Knife str	 6	 17

965563	 MVR/Sideport 21ga Knife str	 6	 17

965560	 MVR/Sideport 20ga Knife str	 6	 17

965561	 MVR/Sideport 19ga Knife str	 6	 17

965550	 MVR/Sideport 1.0mm Knife str	 6	 17 

965569	 MVR/Sideport 25ga Knife ang	 6	 17

965567	 MVR/Sideport 23ga Knife ang	 6	 17

965568	 MVR/Sideport 21ga Knife ang	 6	 17

965565	 MVR/Sideport 20ga Knife ang	 6	 17

965566	 MVR/Sideport 19ga Knife ang	 6	 17

965570	 MVR/Sideport 1.0mm Knife ang	 6	 17

965261	 Implant 5.2mm Knife ang	 6	 17

5710	 Scleral Knife	 6	 18

5700	 Scleral Blade	 6	 18

5710S	 Scleral Knife small	 6	 18

5700S	 Scleral Blade small	 6	 18

6600	 Lamellar Blade ang	 6	 18

5910	 Needle Blade 3.0mm	 6	 18

5920	 Needle Blade 5.0mm	 6	 18

6100	 Chisel Tip Blade 1.5mm	 12	 18

6200	 Chisel Tip Blade 2.7mm	 12	 18

6300	 Spear Tip Blade	 12	 18

6400	 Round Tip Blade, sharp 1 side	 12	 18

6500	 Lance Tip Blade 15°	 12	 18

6700	 Curved Tip Blade, sharp 1 side	 12	 18

6900	 Round Tip Blade, sharp all around, str	 6	 18

6910	 Round Tip Blade, sharp all around, ang	 6	 18

1305	 Cross-cut collet	 1	 19

1311	 Handle 5cm round	 1	 19

1312	 Handle 7.5cm round	 1	 19

1310	 Handle 10cm round	 1	 19

1350	 Handle 13cm round	 1	 19

1360	 Handle 13cm heavy duty	 1	 19

1320	 Handle 15.5cm round	 1	 19

1330 	 Handle 10cm hex 	 1 	 19

 PRODUCT INDEX BY CATEGORY- CONTINUED
 
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 QTY	 PAGE

 
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 QTY	 PAGE

REFRACTIVE PRODUCTS			 

2300	 Microkeratome Blade - NIDEK	 10	 19

2420	 Microkeratome Blade - M2	 10	 19

VITREORETINAL PRODUCTS			 

184489	 Backflush Handle Passive	 10	 21

122032	 Backflush Cannula 20G x 32mm	 10	 21

122322	 Backflush Cannula 23G x 22mm	 10	 21

122328	 Backflush Cannula 23G x 28mm	 10	 21

122332	 Backflush Cannula 23G x 32mm	 10	 21

122528	 Backflush Cannula 25G x 28mm	 10	 21

122532	 Backflush Cannula 25G x 32mm	 10	 21

122732	 Backflush Cannula 27G x 32mm	 10	 21

185119	 Infusion Cannula 4mm tip	 5	 22

185120	 Infusion Cannula 6mm tip	 5	 22

184923	 Perfluorocarbon Cannula 23G/30G	 10	 22

	 OCULOPLASTIC PRODUCTS			 

585010	 Intubation Set - straight tips	 3	 24

585126	 Intubation Set - olive tips	 3	 24

181276	 Lacrimal Cannula 26G, cvd	 10	 24

185033	 Lacrimal Cannula 23G, bullet tip	 5	 24
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171589	 Capsule Polisher 23G, olive tip, ang	 10                         32

155003    	 Cortex Remover J-Shaped 25G x 22mm     	 10    	 32 

131599	 Cystotome 23G x 16mm, fmd	 10	 33

131610	 Cystotome 25G x 16mm, fmd	 10	 33

131618	 Cystotome 27G x 16mm, fmd	 10	 33

131630	 Cystotome 30G x 16mm, fmd	 10	 33

135049	 Cystotome 25G x 16mm, ang	 10	 33

135093	 Cystotome 27G x 16mm, ang	 10	 33

135115	 Cystotome 25G x 16mm, reverse bend	 10	 33

135004	 Cystotome 25G x 16mm, short	 10	 33

135008	 Cystotome 27G x 16mm, short	 10	 33

131602	 Cystotome 25G x 16mm, side-cut	 10	 33

131609	 Cystotome 27G x 16mm, side-cut	 10	 33

135113	 Cystotome 25G x 16mm, push-pull	 10	 33

135042	 Cystotome 27G x 16mm, push-pull	 10	 33

131611    	 Cystotome 25G x 16mm, push-pull, ang     	 10      	 33

125024	 Hydrodissector 23G x 7mm, flat tip	 10	 34

125036	 Hydrodissector 25G x 7mm, flat tip	 10	 34

125162	 Hydrodissector 27G x 7mm, flat tip	 10	 34

125037	 Hydrodissector 25G x 8mm, flat tip	 10	 34

125158	 Hydrodissector 27G x 8mm, flat tip	 10	 34

121592	 Hydrodissector 30G x 8mm, flat tip	 10	 34

125155	 Hydrodissector Curved 27G, horiz flat tip	 10	 34

125099	 Hydrodissector Curved 27G, vertical flat tip	 10	 34

125102	 Hydrodissector J-Shaped 25G	 10	 34

125029	 Hydrodissector J-Shaped 27G	 10	 34

125193   	  ViscoExpression 27G, ang        	 10      	 34

121198	 Hydrodissector (Chang) 27G, std tip, ang	 10	 35

105158	 Hydrodissector Cortical Cleaving 27G, flat tip	 10	 35

125157	 Hydrodissector Cortical Cleaving 27G, round tip	 10	 35

125197	 Hydrodissector Cortical Cleaving 30G, round tip	 10	 35

125159	 Hydrodelineator Tapered 25G to 30G, 1mm	 10	 35

125015	 Hydrodelineator (Kellan) 25G	 10	 35

125009	 Viscoelastic 23G x 22mm, ang	 10	 36

125026	 Viscoelastic 27G x 22mm, ang	 10	 36

125007	 Viscoelastic 27G x 22mm, fmd	 10	 36

165040	 Washout (Bishop-Harmon) 19G x 8mm	 10	 36

165147	 Irrigator Curved 23G, olive tip	 10	 36

141619	 Vectis 24G, 1 port	 10	 37

161571	 Simcoe (Standard) 23G, disposable	 10	 37

125061	 Ant Chamber Maintainer 20G, ribbed tip	 3	 37

125062	 Ant Chamber Maintainer 23G, ribbed tip	 3	 37

 PRODUCT INDEX BY CATEGORY- CONTINUED
 
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 QTY	 PAGE

 
	CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 QTY	 PAGE

ACCESSORIES			 

165514	 Bimanual Irr 21G, cvd tip, 2 side ports	 10	  26

165512	 Bimanual Asp 21G, cvd tip, side port	 10	  26

1685784	 Coaxial I/A 21G, 45° tip, regular handle	 10	  26

1685785	 Coaxial I/A 21G, 60° tip, regular handle	 10	  26

501040	 Eye Shields, Clear, sterile in pouch	 50	  27

501041	 Eye Shields, Clear, non-sterile in bags	 100	  27

504090	 PVA Eye Spears 10/pouch, 10 pchs/bx	 100	 27

195070	 Manipulator, Dome tip	 3	 28

195062	 Hook (Sinskey), str	 3	 28

195063	 Hook (Sinskey), ang	 3	 28

195077	 Nucleus Rotator, Y-Shape	 3	 28

195181	 Nucleus Chopper (Koch)	 3	 28

CANNULAS	 		

111638	 Retrobulbar (Atkinson) 23G x 38mm	 10	 30

111637	 Retrobulbar (Atkinson) 25G x 38mm	 10	 30

111278	 Retrobulbar 25G x 25mm, sharp tip	 10	 30

111282	 Retrobulbar 30G x 12.5mm, sharp tip	 10	 30

115144	 Peribulbar (Atkinson) 23G x 22mm	 10	 30

115027	 Peribulbar (Atkinson) 25G x 22mm	 10	 30

111642	 Peribulbar (Atkinson) 25G x 32mm	 10	 30

125176	 Sub-Tenon 19G x 25mm, open tip	 10	 30

125179       	 Sub-Tenon 21G x 25mm, tri-port	 10	 30

121281	 Anterior Chamber 20G x 4mm	 10	 31

121639	 Anterior Chamber 25G x 4mm	 10	 31

101280	 Anterior Chamber 27G x 4mm	 10	 31

121273	 Anterior Chamber 30G x 4mm	 10	 31

121287	 Anterior Chamber 20G x 6mm	 10	 31

121286	 Anterior Chamber 27G x 6mm	 10	 31

121276	 Anterior Chamber 30G x 6mm	 10	 31

121637	 Anterior Chamber 25G x 7mm	 10	 31

121290	 Anterior Chamber 27G x 7mm	 10	 31

121277	 Anterior Chamber 30G x 7mm	 10	 31

121293	 Anterior Chamber 27G x 8mm (LASIK)	 10	 31

121280	 Anterior Chamber 25G x 10mm (LASIK)	 10	 31

121274	 Anterior Chamber 27G x 10mm (LASIK)	 10	 31

175041	 Capsule Polisher 23G x 7mm, silicone tip	 10	 32

175005	 Capsule Polisher 27G x 7mm, silicone tip	 10	 32

171604	 Capsule Polisher 21G x 9mm, top port	 10	 32

171614	 Capsule Polisher 21G x 7mm, open tip	 10	 32

5041
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1305	 Cross-cut collet	 1	 19

1310	 Handle 10cm round	 1	 19

1311	 Handle 5cm round	 1	 19

1312	 Handle 7.5cm round	 1	 19

1320	 Handle 15.5cm round	 1	 19

1330	 Handle 10cm hex	 1	 19

1350	 Handle 13cm round	 1	 19

1360	 Handle 13cm heavy duty	 1	 19

2300	 Microkeratome Blade - NIDEK	 10	 19

2420	 Microkeratome Blade - M2	 10	 19

5700	 Scleral Blade	 6	 18

5700S	 Scleral Blade small	 6	 18

5710	 Scleral Knife	 6	 18

5710S	 Scleral Knife small	 6	 18

5910	 Needle Blade 3.0mm	 6	 18

5920	 Needle Blade 5.0mm	 6	 18

6100	 Chisel Tip Blade 1.5mm	 12	 18

6200	 Chisel Tip Blade 2.7mm	 12	 18

6300	 Spear Tip Blade	 12	 18

6400	 Round Tip Blade, sharp 1 side	 12	 18

6500	 Lance Tip Blade 15°	 12	 18

6600	 Lamellar Blade ang	 6	 18

6700	 Curved Tip Blade, sharp 1 side	 12	 18

6900	 Round Tip Blade, sharp all around, str	 6	 18

6910	 Round Tip Blade, sharp all around, ang	 6	 18

7511	 15° Collet, 1.5mm	 6	 15

7513	 15° Collet, 3.0mm	 6	 15

7514	 15° Knife, 3.0mm	 6	 15

7515	 15° Collet, 5.0mm	 6	 15

7516	 15° Knife, 5.0mm	 6	 15

7522	 22.5° Collet, 4.0mm	 6	 15

7523	 22.5° Knife, 4.0mm	 6	 15

7530	 30° Collet, 3.5mm	 6	 15

7531	 30° Knife, 3.5mm	 6	 15

7536	 30° Knife, 5.0mm	 6	 15

101280	 Anterior Chamber 27G x 4mm	 10	 31

105158	 Hydrodissector Cortical Cleaving 27G, flat tip	 10	 35

111278	 Retrobulbar 25G x 25mm, sharp tip	 10	 30

111282	 Retrobulbar 30G x 12.5mm, sharp tip	 10	 30

111637	 Retrobulbar (Atkinson) 25G x 38mm	 10	 30

111638	 Retrobulbar (Atkinson) 23G x 38mm	 10	 30

111642	 Peribulbar (Atkinson) 25G x 32mm	 10	 30

115027	 Peribulbar (Atkinson) 25G x 22mm	 10	 30

115144	 Peribulbar (Atkinson) 23G x 22mm	 10	 30

121198	 Hydrodissector (Chang) 27G, std tip, ang	 10	 35

121273	 Anterior Chamber 30G x 4mm	 10	 31

121274	 Anterior Chamber 27G x 10mm (LASIK)	 10	 31

121276	 Anterior Chamber 30G x 6mm	 10	 31

121277	 Anterior Chamber 30G x 7mm	 10	 31

121280	 Anterior Chamber 25G x 10mm (LASIK)	 10	 31

121281	 Anterior Chamber 20G x 4mm	 10	 31

121286	 Anterior Chamber 27G x 6mm	 10	 31

121287	 Anterior Chamber 20G x 6mm	 10	 31

121290	 Anterior Chamber 27G x 7mm	 10	 31

121293	 Anterior Chamber 27G x 8mm (LASIK)	 10	 31

121592	 Hydrodissector 30G x 8mm, flat tip	 10	 34

121637	 Anterior Chamber 25G x 7mm	 10	 31

121639	 Anterior Chamber 25G x 4mm	 10	 31

122032	 Backflush Cannula 20G x 32mm	 10	 21

122322	 Backflush Cannula 23G x 22mm	 10	 21

122328	 Backflush Cannula 23G x 28mm	 10	 21

122332	 Backflush Cannula 23G x 32mm	 10	 21

122528	 Backflush Cannula 25G x 28mm	 10	 21

122532	 Backflush Cannula 25G x 32mm	 10	 21

122732	 Backflush Cannula 27G x 32mm	 10	 21

125007	 Viscoelastic 27G x 22mm, fmd	 10	 36

125009	 Viscoelastic 23G x 22mm, ang	 10	 36

125015   	 Hydrodelineator (Kellan) 25G     	 10    	 35

125024	 Hydrodissector 23G x 7mm, flat tip	 10	 34

125026	 Viscoelastic 27G x 22mm, ang	 10	 36

125029	 Hydrodissector J-Shaped 27G	 10	 34

125036	 Hydrodissector 25G x 7mm, flat tip	 10	 34

125037	 Hydrodissector 25G x 8mm, flat tip	 10	 34

125061	 Ant Chamber Maintainer 20G, ribbed tip	 3	 37

125062	 Ant Chamber Maintainer 23G, ribbed tip	 3	 37
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185119	 Infusion Cannula 4mm tip	 5	   22

185120	 Infusion Cannula 6mm tip	 5	   22

195062	 Hook (Sinskey), str	 3	   28

195063	 Hook (Sinskey), ang	 3	   28

195070	 Manipulator, Dome tip	 3	   28

195077	 Nucleus Rotator, Y-Shape	 3	   28

195181	 Nucleus Chopper (Koch)	 3	   28

211050	 Cannula, DALK 27G, Big Bubble	 10	 9

330001	 Disposable Corneal Block	 1	 9

330250	 Long Trephine 2.50mm	 1	 8

330300	 Long Trephine 3.00mm	 1	 8

330350	 Long Trephine 3.50mm	 1	 8

330400	 Long Trephine 4.00mm	 1	 8

330450       	 Long Trephine 4.50mm          	 1             	 8

330500	 Long Trephine 5.00mm	 1	 8

330550	 Long Trephine 5.50mm	 1	 8

330600	 Long Trephine 6.00mm	 1	 8

330625	 Long Trephine 6.25mm	 1	 8

330650	 Long Trephine 6.50mm	 1	 8

330675	 Long Trephine 6.75mm	 1	 8

330700	 Long Trephine 7.00mm	 1	 8

330725	 Long Trephine 7.25mm	 1	 8

330750	 Long Trephine 7.50mm	 1	 8

330775	 Long Trephine 7.75mm	 1	 8

330800	 Long Trephine 8.00mm	 1	 8

125099	 Hydrodissector Curved 27G, vertical flat tip	 10	 34

125102	 Hydrodissector J-Shaped 25G	 10	 34

125155	 Hydrodissector Curved 27G, horiz flat tip	 10	 34

125157	 Hydrodissector Cortical Cleaving 27G, round tip	 10	 35

125158	 Hydrodissector 27G x 8mm, flat tip	 10	 34

125159	 Hydrodelineator Tapered 25G to 30G, 1mm	 10	 35

125162	 Hydrodissector 27G x 7mm, flat tip	 10	 34

125176	 Sub-Tenon 19G x 25mm, open tip	 10	 30

125179                Sub-Tenon 21G x 25mm, tri-port	   10	   30

125193    	 ViscoExpression 27G, ang        	 10      	 34 

125197	 Hydrodissector Cortical Cleaving 30G, round tip	 10	 35

131599	 Cystotome 23G x 16mm, fmd	 10	 33

131602	 Cystotome 25G x 16mm, side-cut	 10	 33

131609	 Cystotome 27G x 16mm, side-cut	 10	 33

131610	 Cystotome 25G x 16mm, fmd	 10	 33

131611    	 Cystotome 25G x 16mm, push-pull, ang    	 10      	 33 

131618	 Cystotome 27G x 16mm, fmd	 10	 33

131630	 Cystotome 30G x 16mm, fmd	 10	 33

135004	 Cystotome 25G x 16mm, short	 10	 33

135008	 Cystotome 27G x 16mm, short	 10	 33

135042	 Cystotome 27G x 16mm, push-pull	 10	 33

135049	 Cystotome 25G x 16mm, ang	 10	 33

135093	 Cystotome 27G x 16mm, ang	 10	 33

135113	 Cystotome 25G x 16mm, push-pull	 10	 33

135115	 Cystotome 25G x 16mm, reverse bend	 10	 33

141619	 Vectis 24G, 1 port	 10	 37

155003    	 Cortex Remover J-Shaped 25G x 22mm     	 10    	 32

161571	 Simcoe (Standard) 23G, disposable	 10	 37

165040	 Washout (Bishop-Harmon) 19G x 8mm	 10	 36

165147	 Irrigator Curved 23G, olive tip	 10	 36

165512	 Bimanual Asp 21G, cvd tip, side port	 10	 26

165514	 Bimanual Irr 21G, cvd tip, 2 side ports	 10	 26

171589	 Capsule Polisher 23G, olive tip, ang	 10	 32

171604	 Capsule Polisher 21G x 9mm, top port	 10	 32

171614	 Capsule Polisher 21G x 7mm, open tip	 10	 32

175005	 Capsule Polisher 27G x 7mm, silicone tip	 10	 32

175041	 Capsule Polisher 23G x 7mm, silicone tip	 10	 32

181276	 Lacrimal Cannula 26G, cvd	 10	 24

184489	 Backflush Handle Passive	 10	 21

184923	 Perfluorocarbon Cannula 23G/30G	 10	 22

185033	 Lacrimal Cannula 23G, bullet tip	 5	 24
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330825	 Long Trephine 8.25mm	 1	 8

330850	 Long Trephine 8.50mm	 1	 8

330875	 Long Trephine 8.75mm	 1	 8

330900	 Long Trephine 9.00mm	 1	 8

330925          	 Long Trephine 9.25mm             	 1            	 8

330950	 Long Trephine 9.50mm	 1	 8

330975           	 Long Trephine 9.75mm             	 1            	 8

331000	 Long Trephine 10.00mm	 1	 8

331050	 Long Trephine 10.50mm	 1	 8

331100	 Long Trephine 11.00mm	 1	 8

331150	 Long Trephine 11.50mm	 1	 8

331200	 Long Trephine 12.00mm	 1	 8

331250	 Long Trephine 12.50mm	 1	 8

331300	 Long Trephine 13.00mm	 1	 8

331350	 Long Trephine 13.50mm	 1	 8

331400	 Long Trephine 14.00mm	 1	 8

331450	 Long Trephine 14.50mm	 1	 8

331500	 Long Trephine 15.00mm	 1	 8

331550	 Long Trephine 15.50mm	 1	 8

331600	 Long Trephine 16.00mm	 1	 8

331650	 Long Trephine 16.50mm	 1	 8

331700	 Long Trephine 17.00mm	 1	 8

331800	 Long Trephine 18.00mm	 1	 8

340600	 Non-Vacuum Trephine Punch 6.00mm	 1	 7

340625	 Non-Vacuum Trephine Punch 6.25mm	 1	 7

340650	 Non-Vacuum Trephine Punch 6.50mm	 1	 7

340675	 Non-Vacuum Trephine Punch 6.75mm	 1	 7

340700	 Non-Vacuum Trephine Punch 7.00mm	 1	 7

340725	 Non-Vacuum Trephine Punch 7.25mm	 1	 7

340750	 Non-Vacuum Trephine Punch 7.50mm	 1	 7

340775	 Non-Vacuum Trephine Punch 7.75mm	 1	 7

340800	 Non-Vacuum Trephine Punch 8.00mm	 1	 7

340825	 Non-Vacuum Trephine Punch 8.25mm	 1	 7

340850	 Non-Vacuum Trephine Punch 8.50mm	 1	 7

340875	 Non-Vacuum Trephine Punch 8.75mm	 1	 7

340900	 Non-Vacuum Trephine Punch 9.00mm	 1	 7

340925	 Non-Vacuum Trephine Punch 9.25mm	 1	 7

340950	 Non-Vacuum Trephine Punch 9.50mm	 1	 7

360600	 Vacuum Trephine Punch 6.00mm	 1	 7

360625	 Vacuum Trephine Punch 6.25mm	 1	 7

360650	 Vacuum Trephine Punch 6.50mm	 1	 7

360675	 Vacuum Trephine Punch 6.75mm	 1	 7

360700	 Vacuum Trephine Punch 7.00mm	 1	 7

360725	 Vacuum Trephine Punch 7.25mm	 1	 7

360750	 Vacuum Trephine Punch 7.50mm	 1	 7

360775	 Vacuum Trephine Punch 7.75mm	 1	 7

360800	 Vacuum Trephine Punch 8.00mm	 1	 7

360825	 Vacuum Trephine Punch 8.25mm	 1	 7

360850	 Vacuum Trephine Punch 8.50mm	 1	 7

360875	 Vacuum Trephine Punch 8.75mm	 1	 7

360900	 Vacuum Trephine Punch 9.00mm	 1	 7

360925	 Vacuum Trephine Punch 9.25mm	 1	 7

360950	 Vacuum Trephine Punch 9.50mm	 1	 7

370600	 Advanced Radial Vacuum Trephine 6.00mm	 1	 6

370650	 Advanced Radial Vacuum Trephine 6.50mm	 1	 6

370700	 Advanced Radial Vacuum Trephine 7.00mm	 1	 6

370725	 Advanced Radial Vacuum Trephine 7.25mm	 1	 6

370750	 Advanced Radial Vacuum Trephine 7.50mm	 1	 6

370775	 Advanced Radial Vacuum Trephine 7.75mm	 1	 6

370800	 Advanced Radial Vacuum Trephine 8.00mm	 1	 6

370825	 Advanced Radial Vacuum Trephine 8.25mm	 1	 6

370850	 Advanced Radial Vacuum Trephine 8.50mm	 1	 6

370875	 Advanced Radial Vacuum Trephine 8.75mm	 1	 6

370900	 Advanced Radial Vacuum Trephine 9.00mm	 1	 6

501040	 Eye Shields, Clear, sterile in pouch	 50	   27

501041	 Eye Shields, Clear, non-sterile in bags	 100	   27

504090	 PVA Eye Spears 10/pouch, 10 pchs/bx	 100	   27

585010	 Intubation Set - straight tips	 3	   24

585126	 Intubation Set - olive tips	 3	   24

880021	 Crescent 2.0mm str	 6	   11

880022	 Crescent 2.0mm ang	 6	   11

881501	 Stab 15°	 6	   11

881861	 Slit 1.8mm ang	 6	   13

881868	 Slit 1.8mm ang dbl bvl	 6	   13

882061	 Slit 2.0mm ang	 6	   13

882068	 Slit 2.0mm ang dbl bvl	 6	   13

882201	 Stab 22.5°	 6	   11

882261	 Slit 2.2mm ang	 6	   13
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882268	 Slit 2.2mm ang dbl bvl	 6	 13

882461	 Slit 2.4mm ang	 6	 13

882468	 Slit 2.4mm ang dbl bvl	 6	 13

882561	 Slit 2.5mm ang	 6	 13

882568	 Slit 2.5mm ang dbl bvl	 6	 13

882661	 Slit 2.65mm ang	 6	 13

882668	 Slit 2.65mm ang dbl bvl	 6	 13

882751	 Slit 2.75mm ang	 6	 13

882758	 Slit 2.75mm ang dbl bvl	 6	 13

882851	 Slit 2.85mm ang	 6	 13

882858	 Slit 2.85mm ang dbl bvl	 6	 13

882861	 Slit 2.8mm ang	 6	 13

882868	 Slit 2.8mm ang dbl bvl	 6	 13

882961	 Slit 3.0mm ang	 6	 13

882968	 Slit 3.0mm ang dbl bvl	 6	 13

883001	 Stab 30°	 6	 11

883261	 Slit 3.2mm ang	 6	 13

883268	 Slit 3.2mm ang dbl bvl	 6	 13

884501	 Stab 45°	 6	 11

885550	 Sideport 1.0mm str	 6	 12

885560	 Sideport 1.2mm str	 6	 12

885561	 Sideport 1.4mm str	 6	 12

885562	 Sideport 0.8mm str	 6	 12

885564	 Sideport 0.6mm str	 6	 12

885565	 Sideport 1.2mm ang	 6	 12

885566	 Sideport 1.4mm ang	 6	 12

885567	 Sideport 0.8mm ang	 6	 12

885568	 Sideport 1.1mm ang	 6	 12

885569	 Sideport 0.6mm ang	 6	 12

885570	 Sideport 1.0mm ang	 6	 12

960021	 Crescent 2.0mm Knife str	 6	 15

960022	 Crescent 2.0mm Knife ang	 6	 15

961501	 Stab 15° Knife	 6	 15

961502	 Stab 15° Collet	 6	 15

961861	 Slit 1.8mm Knife ang	 6	 16

961868	 Slit 1.8mm Knife ang dbl bvl	 6	 16

962061	 Slit 2.0mm Knife ang	 6	 16

962068	 Slit 2.0mm Knife ang dbl bvl	 6	 16

962201	 Stab 22.5° Knife	 6	 15

962261	 Slit 2.2mm Knife ang	 6	 16

962268	 Slit 2.2mm Knife ang dbl bvl	 6	 16

962461	 Slit 2.4mm Knife ang	 6	 16

962468	 Slit 2.4mm Knife ang dbl bvl	 6	 16

962561	 Slit 2.5mm Knife ang	 6	 16

962568	 Slit 2.5mm Knife ang dbl bvl	 6	 16

962661	 Slit 2.65mm Knife ang	 6	 16

962668	 Slit 2.65mm Knife ang dbl bvl	 6	 16

962751	 Slit 2.75mm Knife ang	 6	 16

962758	 Slit 2.75mm Knife ang dbl bvl	 6	 16

962851	 Slit 2.85mm Knife ang	 6	 16

962858	 Slit 2.85mm Knife ang dbl bvl	 6	 16

962861	 Slit 2.8mm Knife ang	 6	 16

962868	 Slit 2.8mm Knife ang dbl bvl	 6	 16

962961	 Slit 3.0mm Knife ang	 6	 16

962968	 Slit 3.0mm Knife ang dbl bvl	 6	 16

963001	 Stab 30° Knife	 6	 15

963261	 Slit 3.2mm Knife ang	 6	 16

963268	 Slit 3.2mm Knife ang dbl bvl	 6	 16

963561	 Slit 3.5mm Knife ang	 6	 16

964501	 Stab 45° Knife	 6	 15

965261	 Implant 5.2mm Knife ang	 6	 17

965550	 MVR/Sideport 1.0mm Knife str	 6	 17

965560	 MVR/Sideport 20ga, 1.2mm Knife str	 6	 17

965561	 MVR/Sideport 19ga, 1.4mm Knife str	 6	 17

965562	 MVR/Sideport 23ga, 0.8mm Knife str	 6	 17

965563	 MVR/Sideport 21ga, 1.1mm Knife str	 6	 17

965564	 MVR/Sideport 25ga, 0.6mm Knife str	 6	 17

965565	 MVR/Sideport 20ga, 1.2mm Knife ang	 6	 17

965566	 MVR/Sideport 19ga, 1.4mm Knife ang	 6	 17

965567	 MVR/Sideport 23ga, 0.8mm Knife ang	 6	 17

965568	 MVR/Sideport 21ga, 1.1mm Knife ang	 6	 17

965569	 MVR/Sideport 25ga, 0.6mm Knife ang	 6	 17

965570	 MVR/Sideport 1.0mm Knife ang	 6	 17

1685784	 Coaxial I/A 21G, 45° tip, regular handle	 10	 26

1685785	 Coaxial I/A 21G, 60° tip, regular handle	 10	 26
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ERORDERS:  Surgistar products are conveniently available through the following channels:

Domestic customers can place orders by:

Calling Customer Service at 1.760.598.2480 
E-mailing Customer Service at customerservice@surgistar.com
Faxing orders to 1.760.598.2481
Ordering online at www.surgistar.com

International customers:

HOW TO ORDER
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 Color Gauge mm

Clear 30G 0.30

Grey 27G 0.40

Brown 26G 0.45

Orange 25G 0.50

Purple 24G 0.55

Blue 23G 0.60

Black 22G 0.70

Green 21G 0.80

 Yellow 20G 0.90

Cream 19G 1.10

HUBS

HUBS

Surgistar hubs are color-coded in accordance with ISO 6009 standards, with the exception of 30G (clear).
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CONTACT US 
Tel: +1 760.598.2480
Fax: +1 760.598.2481
E-mail: customerservice@surgistar.com

For updates and other valuable information, please  
visit us at www.surgistar.com.

Surgistar products are available internationally and 
domestically through a network of valued distribution 
partners. Please visit www.surgistar.com for a list of our 
distribution partners.

If you are interested in becoming a distribution partner,  
please contact us.

OTHER SURGISTAR PRODUCTS 
In addition to ophthalmic products, Surgistar manufactures a broad range of single-use products for 
ENT, DENTAL AND MANY MEDICAL/SURGICAL SPECIALTIES, INCLUDING CARDIOVASCULAR, 
ORTHOPEDIC, PODIATRY, 
PLASTIC/RECONSTRUCTIVE, 
AND DERMATOLOGY. Should 
your needs extend beyond 
ophthalmology, please ask for 
our ENT, dental and surgical 
brochures.

OEM 
Whether you are a healthcare professional seeking 
to improve an existing product in the marketplace, 
or you are a manufacturer requiring assistance with 
a custom medical device product, contact us to 
discuss how Surgistar can help with your product 
development/contract manufacturing needs.

packaging solutions for kit packers both 
domestically and internationally.

ENT CUTTING INSTRUMENTS

DENTAL BLADES

SURGICAL CUTTING INSTRUMENTS

Surgistar  is committed to 
providing quality medical 
products that meet or exceed 
our customers’ requirements and 
expectations.   

Our quality systems are audited 
regularly and have CE, ISO and UKCA 
accreditations as well as United 
States FDA registration.

Dear valued Surgistar customer,

Thirty-two years ago, Surgistar sold its first cutting instruments for ophthalmic surgery.

Today, we serve customers in more than sixty countries, with over four hundred ophthalmic 
cutting instruments in specialties including CATARACT, CORNEAL, REFRACTIVE, 
VITREORETINAL, AND OCULOPLASTIC.

Our success is grounded in our core mission to provide superior cutting instruments at 

existing product line, as well as introducing new products to meet our customers’ needs.

This catalog showcases our ever-expanding range including 
CORNEAL PRODUCTS, KNIVES, BLADES, CANNULAS, ACCESSORIES, AND INSTRUMENTS.  
All of our products are manufactured in the United States, in Vista, California.

We look forward to serving you now and in the future. 

THE SURGISTAR TEAM
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CORNEAL PRODUCTS

SAFETY KNIVES

KNIVES AND BLADES

REFRACTIVE PRODUCTS

VITREORETINAL PRODUCTS

OCULOPLASTIC PRODUCTS

ACCESSORIES

CANNULAS

2310 La Mirada Dr., Vista, CA 92081
Tel: 1-760-598-2480 Fax: 1-760-598-2481

Email: customerservice@surgistar.com
www.surgistar.com
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